Gymnastics

Australian Gymnastics Championships 2025 - Acrobatic

_ 12/07/2025 -17/07/2025 / Gold Coast Sports and Leisure Centre
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Acrobatic Gymnastics

SENIOR INTERNATIONAL WOMEN'S GROUP - COMBINED

PLACE PARTICIPANT

@ COLLIER Mykenna
FOSTERIS Allegra
O'NEIL Kelsie
New South Wales
1435

@ DINO Xyza
KHAN Zahara

MCLEAN Ebony
New South Wales
1433

e MCGRATH Kassandra
MORGAN Indiana
SPITERI Ariana
New South Wales
1432
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0.810
8.400
17.100
0.000

26.310

0.650
8.200
17.000
0.000

25.850

0.960
8.200
16.200
0.000

25.360
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TOTAL

26.310

25.850

25.360

created with ScoreExpress


https://www.scoreexpress.be/

