

## Australian Gymnastics Championships 2025 - Acrobatic Gymnastics

12/07/2025 - 17/07/2025 / Gold Coast Sports and Leisure Centre

## SENIOR INTERNATIONAL WOMEN'S GROUP - COMBINED

PLACE	PARTICIPANT	COMBINED	TOTAL
1	COLLIER Mykenna FOSTERIS Allegra O'NEIL Kelsie New South Wales 1435	diff 0.810 art 8.400 exec 17.100 pen 0.000 26.310	
2	DINO Xyza KHAN Zahara MCLEAN Ebony New South Wales 1433	diff 0.650 art 8.200 exec 17.000 pen 0.000 25.850	
3	MCGRATH Kassandra MORGAN Indiana SPITERI Ariana New South Wales 1432	diff 0.960 art 8.200 exec 16.200 pen 0.000 25.360	